2014 Jul - Sep

Open
Date

7/02/14

7/02/14

7/11/14

7/11/14

7/25/14

7/25/14

7/25/14

8/8/14

8/8/14

8/8/14

8/8/14

8/8/14

8/15/14

8/22/14

8/22/14

8/22/14

8/22/14

8/22/14

8/22/14

Date to
Common
Council

8/5/14

8/5/14

8/5/14

8/5/14

9/2/14

9/2/14

9/2/14

9/2/14

9/2/14

9/2/14

9/2/14

9/2/14

9/2/14

9/16/14

9/16/14

9/16/14

9/16/14

9/16/14

9/16/14

Bid
Tab

7343

7325

7356

7286

7347

7369

2014 Playground Improvements - Group 2

Title of Project

Structural Rehabilitation of Water Mains -

2014 West

Highland Manor Storm Shelter (Building
Component)

Brittingham Park Paving Improvement

Bittersweet Place Assessment District -
2014

Yahara Hills Facility Improvements
Fire Station #3 Roof Replacement
Eastmorland Park Greenway

Theresa Terrace Neighborhood Center
East Washington Avenue Median

Replanting - 2014 South

East Washington Avenue Median
Replanting - 2014 - North

Bowman Lighting System - Phase Two

Lower Badger Mill Creek Sanitary Sewer
Interceptor Phase 2

Royster Corners Assessment District - 2014

Warner Park Cunette Replacement

Fire Station #4 Patio Addition

Aldo Leopold Park Shelter Installation

Madison Water Utility Lakeview Reservoir

Pipeline Improvements

(Old Middleton/Eau Claire Intersection and

Good Neighbor Trail Improvements)
Blackhawk Path Improvements at Old
Middleton Road/Eau Claire Avenue

Apparent Low Bidder

All Bids Rejected

Miron Construction Co.,
Inc.

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

Capitol Underground,
Inc.

Maly Roofing Company,
Inc.

Single Bidder, Non-
Responsive, Bid
Rejected

Drax, Inc.

Single Bidder, Bid
Rejected - Project to be
Rebid

Dan Larsen Landscaping

Dan Larsen Landscaping

Joe Daniels Construction
Co., Inc.

Madison Commercial
Landscapes

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

R. G. Huston Company,
Inc.

S&L Underground and
Trucking, Inc.

Bid Rejected - Project to
be Rebid

Joe Daniels Construction
Co., Inc.

S&L Underground and
Trucking, Inc.

All Bids Rejected


http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7321
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7343
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7325
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7356
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7286
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7347
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7369
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7335
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7348
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7349
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7350
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7362
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7291
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=6983
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7200
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7333
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7352
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7354
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7379

9/5/14

9/5/14

9/26/14

9/26/14

9/26/14

9/26/14

2/24/15

10/7/14

10/21/14

10/21/14

10/21/14

10/21/14

7339

7385

7254

7327

7396

7401

Madison Water Utility Lakeview Reservoir
Reconstruction

Theresa Terrace Neighborhood Center

John Nolen Path Reconstruction

Dunns Marsh Treatment Structure

Fire Station #4 Patio Addition - Phase 1

Olbrich Canoe Launch

Landmark Structures 1
LP

Joe Daniels Construction
Co., Inc.

Badgerland Excavating,
Corp.

S & L Underground and
Trucking, Inc.

Bid Rejected - Project to
be Rebid

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.


http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7339
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7385
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7254
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7327
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7396
http://www.cityofmadison.com/business/PW/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=7401

