2014 Jul - Sep

2014 Jul - S	sep			
Open Date	Date to Common Council	Bid Tab	Title of Project	Apparent Low Bidder
7/02/14	8/5/14	<u>7321</u>	Structural Rehabilitation of Water Mains - 2014 West	All Bids Rejected
7/02/14	8/5/14	<u>7343</u>	Highland Manor Storm Shelter (Building Component)	Miron Construction Co., Inc.
7/11/14	8/5/14	<u>7325</u>	Brittingham Park Paving Improvement	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
7/11/14	8/5/14	<u>7356</u>	Bittersweet Place Assessment District - 2014	Capitol Underground, Inc.
7/25/14	9/2/14	<u>7286</u>	Yahara Hills Facility Improvements	Maly Roofing Company, Inc.
7/25/14	9/2/14	<u>7347</u>	Fire Station #3 Roof Replacement	Single Bidder, Non- Responsive, Bid Rejected
7/25/14	9/2/14	<u>7369</u>	Eastmorland Park Greenway	Drax, Inc.
8/8/14	9/2/14	<u>7335</u>	Theresa Terrace Neighborhood Center	Single Bidder, Bid Rejected - Project to be Rebid
8/8/14	9/2/14	<u>7348</u>	East Washington Avenue Median Replanting - 2014 South	Dan Larsen Landscaping
8/8/14	9/2/14	<u>7349</u>	East Washington Avenue Median Replanting - 2014 - North	Dan Larsen Landscaping
8/8/14	9/2/14	<u>7350</u>	Bowman Lighting System - Phase Two	Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
8/8/14	9/2/14	<u>7362</u>	2014 Playground Improvements - Group 2	Madison Commercial Landscapes
8/15/14	9/2/14	<u>7291</u>	Lower Badger Mill Creek Sanitary Sewer Interceptor Phase 2	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
8/22/14	9/16/14	<u>6983</u>	Royster Corners Assessment District - 2014	R. G. Huston Company, Inc.
8/22/14	9/16/14	<u>7200</u>	Warner Park Cunette Replacement	S&L Underground and Trucking, Inc.
8/22/14	9/16/14	<u>7333</u>	Fire Station #4 Patio Addition	Bid Rejected - Project to be Rebid
8/22/14	9/16/14	<u>7352</u>	Aldo Leopold Park Shelter Installation	Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
8/22/14	9/16/14	<u>7354</u>	Madison Water Utility Lakeview Reservoir Pipeline Improvements	S&L Underground and Trucking, Inc.
8/22/14	9/16/14	<u>7379</u>	(Old Middleton/Eau Claire Intersection and Good Neighbor Trail Improvements) Blackhawk Path Improvements at Old Middleton Road/Eau Claire Avenue	All Bids Rejected

9/5/14	2/24/15	<u>7339</u>	Madison Water Utility Lakeview Reservoir Reconstruction	Landmark Structures 1 LP
9/5/14	10/7/14	<u>7385</u>	Theresa Terrace Neighborhood Center	Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
9/26/14	10/21/14	<u>7254</u>	John Nolen Path Reconstruction	Badgerland Excavating, Corp.
9/26/14	10/21/14	<u>7327</u>	Dunns Marsh Treatment Structure	S & L Underground and Trucking, Inc.
9/26/14	10/21/14	<u>7396</u>	Fire Station #4 Patio Addition - Phase 1	Bid Rejected - Project to be Rebid
9/26/14	10/21/14	<u>7401</u>	Olbrich Canoe Launch	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.